
District name CDN ESC Title First name Last name Email address Phone Number Phone ext Fax 
Number

ALBA-GOLDEN ISD 250906 7
ALTO ISD 037901 7
ARP ISD 212901 7
ATHENS ISD 107901 7
AZLEWAY CHARTER 
SCHOOL

212803 7 Lisa Harned lisa.harned@azleway.org (903) 566-5083 3261

BECKVILLE ISD 183901 7
BIG SANDY ISD 230901 7
BROADDUS ISD 203902 7
BROWNSBORO ISD 107902 7 Leann Loyless loylessl@brownsboro.k12.tx.us (903) 852-3701 
BULLARD ISD 212902 7
CARLISLE ISD 201913 7
CARTHAGE ISD 183902 7 Dr. Donna Porter dporter@carthageisd.org (903) 693-3806
CAYUGA ISD 001902 7
CENTER ISD 210901 7
CENTRAL HEIGHTS 
ISD

174908 7

CENTRAL ISD 003907 7 Melissa Plotts plottsm@centralisd.com (936) 853-2167
CHAPEL HILL ISD 212909 7 Marianela Bowen bowenm@chapelhillisd.org (903) 566-2441 2052
CHIRENO ISD 174901 7
CROSS ROADS ISD 107904 7
CUMBERLAND 
ACADEMY

212801 7

CUSHING ISD 174902 7
DIBOLL ISD 003905 7 Shawna Neal sneal@dibollisd.com (936) 829-5072
DOUGLASS ISD 174911 7
EAST TEXAS 
CHARTER 
SCHOOLS

092801 7

EDGEWOOD ISD 234903 7
ELKHART ISD 001903 7 Kim Stanaland kstanaland@elkhartisd.org (903) 764-2459
ELKHART ISD 001903 7 Greg Herring gherring@elkhartisd.org (903) 764-8535
ELYSIAN FIELDS ISD 102906 7

ETOILE ISD 174910 7
EUSTACE ISD 107905 7 Janice Beasley jbeasley@eustaceisd.net (903) 425-5151
EXCELSIOR ISD 210906 7
FRANKSTON ISD 001904 7 Larra Selman larraselman@frankstonisd.net (903) 876-2556
FRUITVALE ISD 234909 7 Rebecca Bain bainr@fruitvaleisd.com (903) 896-4466
GARRISON ISD 174903 7
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GARY ISD 183904 7
GILMER ISD 230902 7
GLADEWATER ISD 092901 7 Mitzi Lloyd lloydm@gladewaterisd.com (903) 845-6991
GRAND SALINE ISD 234904 7 Debby Morse dmorse@grandsalineisd.net (903) 962-8171
HALLSVILLE ISD 102904 7
HARLETON ISD 102905 7
HARMONY ISD 230905 7 David Cochran cochrand@harmonyisd.net (903) 725-5492 161
HAWKINS ISD 250902 7
HEMPHILL ISD 202903 7 Belinda Ancelot belinda.ancelot@hemphillisd.net (409) 787-3371 2206
HENDERSON ISD 201902 7
HUDSON ISD 003902 7 Teresa Matthews matthewst@hudsonisd.org (936) 875-9396 
HUNTINGTON ISD 003904 7 Jill Wilson jwilson@huntingtonisd.com (936) 876-4287 2300
JACKSONVILLE ISD 037904 7 Lisa Cox lcox@jisd.org (903) 586-6511 9414
JOAQUIN ISD 210902 7 Anita Huddleston ahuddleston@joaquinisd.net (936) 269-3258 304
KARNACK ISD 102901 7 Kathleen O'Kelley kokelley@karnack.esc7.net (903) 679-3113
KILGORE ISD 092902 7
LANEVILLE ISD 201903 7 Susie Owens owenss@lanevilleisd.org (903) 863-1224
LAPOYNOR ISD 107910 7 Sherry Douglas sdouglas@lapoynorisd.net (903) 876-4057
LEVERETTS 
CHAPEL ISD

201904 7

LINDALE ISD 212903 7 Dr. Belinda Neal nealbk@lindaleeagles.org (903) 881-4000
LONGVIEW ISD 092903 7
LUFKIN ISD 003903 7 Tonja Akridge takridge@lufkinisd.org (936) 630-4287
MALAKOFF ISD 107906 7
MARSHALL ISD 102902 7 Rhonda Kilgore kilgorer@marshallisd.com (903) 927-8744
MARTINS MILL ISD 234905 7
MARTINSVILLE ISD 174909 7
MINEOLA ISD 250903 7 Venita Watts wattsv@mineolaisd.net (903) 569-2448 250
MOUNT 
ENTERPRISE ISD

201907 7 Sandra Maxey smaxey@meisd.esc7.net (903) 822-3721

MURCHISON ISD 107908 7
NACOGDOCHES ISD 174904 7 Christy Clark cclark@nacisd.org (936) 569-3150 3201

NECHES ISD 001906 7
NEW DIANA ISD 230906 7 Melissa Ryan mryan@ndisd.org (903) 663-8000 306
NEW SUMMERFIELD 
ISD

037908 7

ORE CITY ISD 230903 7 Ray Deason deasonr@ocisd.net (903) 968-3300 2204
ORE CITY ISD 230903 7 Kay Ferguson fergusonk@ocisd.net (903) 968-1218
OVERTON ISD 201908 7
PALESTINE ISD 001907 7
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PANOLA CHARTER 
SCHOOL

183801 7

PINE TREE ISD 092904 7
PINEYWOODS 
COMMUNITY 
ACADEMY

003801 7

QUITMAN ISD 250904 7
RAINS ISD 190903 7
RANCH ACADEMY 234801 7 Melissa Vonsenden mvonsenden@raschools.com (903) 939-8900
RUSK ISD 037907 7 Theresa Gates theresa.gates@ruskisd.net (903) 683-5592 
SABINE ISD 092906 7
SAN AUGUSTINE 
ISD

203901 7 Sheila Horrocks shorrocks@saisd.us (936) 275-2302 

SHELBYVILLE ISD 210903 7 Catherine DuVon cduvon@gmail.com (936) 598-2641
SLOCUM ISD 001909 7 Cliff Lasiter clasiter@slocumisd.org (903) 478-3624
SPRING HILL ISD 092907 7
STEPHEN F AUSTIN 
STATE UNIVERSITY 
CHARTER SCHOOL

174801 7

TATUM ISD 201910 7
TENAHA ISD 210904 7 Terry Bowlin bowlinterry@tenahaisd.com (936) 248-5000 503
TIMPSON ISD 210905 7
TRINIDAD ISD 107907 7
TROUP ISD 212904 7 Dr. Katie Preast kpreast@troupisd.org (903) 842-3067
TYLER ISD 212905 7
UNION GROVE ISD 230908 7
UNION HILL ISD 230904 7
UT TYLER 
INNOVATION 
ACADEMY

212804 7

VAN ISD 234906 7
WASKOM ISD 102903 7 Dr. Margie Bell mbell@waskomisd.net (903) 687-3361
WELLS ISD 037909 7
WEST RUSK 
COUNTY 
CONSOLIDATED ISD

201914 7 Gwen Gilliam gilliamg@westrusk.esc7.net (903) 895-4503 155

WEST SABINE ISD 202905 7 Karianna Grant grant@westsabineisd.net (409) 584-2205
WESTWOOD ISD 001908 7
WHITE OAK ISD 092908 7
WHITEHOUSE ISD 212906 7 Betty Lough loughb@whitehouseisd.org (903) 839-5529 
WINNSBORO ISD 250907 7
WINONA ISD 212910 7
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WODEN ISD 174906 7
YANTIS ISD 250905 7
ZAVALLA ISD 003906 7
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